
Thursday 31 October 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 110
Members: 109

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Damian Flanagan [08788]Winner 60.005 41
Rodney Carpenter [29086]Runner-up 40.004 39
Andrew Humphrys [16261]3rd Place 30.0011 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Feeney [03024]Winner 60.0016 42
John McKell [08856]Runner-up 40.0018 40
Alan Puffett [05847]3rd Place 30.0013 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Egan [11356]Winner 60.0021 39
Peter Upton [29449]Runner-up 40.0023 38
Peter Schloeffel [06929]3rd Place 30.0027 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Andrew Humphrys [16261]NTP 2nd 4
Michael Sinclair [04822]NTP 10th 4
Marc Salmon [01330]NTP13th 4
Wayne Thorson [02173]NTP15th 4
Jon Hilton [13430]D&P 3rd 4
Robert Baldwin [08938]D&P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Murray Feeney [03024]  [Black] 16 42 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 5 41 1
3 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 18 40 1
4 John Egan [11356]  [Black] 21 39 1
5 Rodney Carpenter [29086]  [Black] 4 39 1
6 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 13 39 1
7 Andrew Humphrys [16261]  [Black] 11 39 1
8 Paul King [05481]  [Black] 15 38 1
9 Peter Upton [29449]  [Black] 23 38 1
10 Vas Schejnin [01762]  [Black] 13 38 1
11 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 17 38 1
12 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 16 38 1
13 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 11 38 1
14 Peter Schloeffel [06929]  [Blue] 27 37 1
15 Glenn Hazlewood [29198]  [Black] 24 37 1
16 Adam Farmilo [14314]  [Black] 22 37 1
17 Jose Exposito [24847]  [Black] 26 37 1
18 Jeffrey Foster [14145]  [Black] 22 37 1
19 Luke Styke [28629]  [Black] 9 37 1
20 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]  [Black] 7 37 1
21 Jon Hilton [13430]  [Black] 12 37 1
22 Paul Phillips [01693]  [Black] 16 37 1
23 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 13 37 1
24 Robert Baldwin [08938]  [Blue] 16 37 1
25 Wayne Thorson [02173]  [Black] 14 37 1
26 Bradley Ray [27270]  [Black] 19 37 1
27 Peter Keogh [12923]  [Black] 9 37 1
28 Terrence McLafferty [04334]  [Blue] 24 36 1
29 Stephen Leaudais [11912]  [Black] 11 36 1
30 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 19 36 1
31 Liam Sweeney [12150]  [Black] 22 36 1



Thursday 31 October 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 31/10/2024 Member Magic Page 3

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Gary Todd [03381]  [Black] 25 35 1
33 Timothy Haughee [10936]  [Black] 19 35 1
34 Jim Horvath [12918]  [Blue] 20 35 1
35 Mark Scruse [00140]  [Blue] 24 35 1
36 Dylan Matheson [02907]  [Black] 9 35 1
37 David Matthews [01813]  [Black] 34 35 1


